



4/27/2017

City of Santa Rosa
Project Bid Summary

Project Name: SANTA ROSA COMPLETE STREETS ROAD DIET ON TRANSIT CORRIDOR
 Client: CITY OF SANTA ROSA
 Bid Opening: 04/27/2017 2:00 PM
 Contract No.: C01870
 Project No.: C01870
 Owner: City of Santa Rosa

Rank	Vendor Number	Business Name	Total Bid Amount	Percent Over Low Bid	Percent Over/Under Estimate
		Engineers Estimate	\$1,674,075.15		
1	V006204	TEAM GHILOTTI INC	\$1,623,810.09	0.00%	3.00% UNDER ESTIMATE
2	V000592	ARGONAUT CONSTRUCTORS, INC	\$1,672,579.90	3.00%	0.09% UNDER ESTIMATE
3	V002076	GHILOTTI BROS, INC	\$1,979,122.49	21.88%	18.22% OVER ESTIMATE



4/27/2017

City of Santa Rosa
Project Bid Abstract

Project Name: SANTA ROSA COMPLETE STREETS ROAD DIET ON TRANSIT CORRIDOR Contract No.: C01870
 Client: CITY OF SANTA ROSA Project No.: C01870
 Bid Opening: 04/27/2017 2:00 PM Owner: City of Santa Rosa

Project: C01870 - SANTA ROSA COMPLETE STREETS ROAD DIET ON TRANSIT CORRIDOR			Engineers Estimate				TEAM GHILOTTI INC		ARGONAUT CONSTRUCTORS, INC		GHILOTTI BROS, INC	
Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
1	120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$19,327.00	\$19,327.00	\$171,200.00	\$171,200.00	\$196,000.00	\$196,000.00	
2	152453 LOWER EXISTING VALVE BOXES	EA	30	\$350.00	\$10,500.00	\$427.00	\$12,810.00	\$300.00	\$9,000.00	\$500.00	\$15,000.00	
3	810110 LOWER EXISTING MONUMENTS	EA	17	\$350.00	\$5,950.00	\$427.00	\$7,259.00	\$350.00	\$5,950.00	\$500.00	\$8,500.00	
4	719202 LOWER EXISTING MANHOLES	EA	27	\$425.00	\$11,475.00	\$527.00	\$14,229.00	\$475.00	\$12,825.00	\$625.00	\$16,875.00	
5	152402 ADJUST EXISTING VALVE BOXES TO GRADE	EA	30	\$500.00	\$15,000.00	\$527.00	\$15,810.00	\$500.00	\$15,000.00	\$650.00	\$19,500.00	
6	152400 ADJUST EXISTING MONUMENTS TO GRADE	EA	17	\$500.00	\$8,500.00	\$527.00	\$8,959.00	\$500.00	\$8,500.00	\$650.00	\$11,050.00	
7	9990.01473 ADJUST EXISTING MANHOLES TO GRADE	EA	27	\$875.00	\$23,625.00	\$849.00	\$22,923.00	\$800.00	\$21,600.00	\$1,100.00	\$29,700.00	
8	373900 PAVEMENT REPAIR / DIGOUT	SY	3500	\$30.00	\$105,000.00	\$37.50	\$131,250.00	\$20.00	\$70,000.00	\$42.00	\$147,000.00	
9	190185 SHOULDER BACKING	TON	125	\$100.00	\$12,500.00	\$93.00	\$11,625.00	\$80.00	\$10,000.00	\$105.00	\$13,125.00	
10	393001 PAVEMENT GRID	SY	18000	\$5.75	\$103,500.00	\$5.25	\$94,500.00	\$5.20	\$93,600.00	\$6.25	\$112,500.00	
11	373900 ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE	TON	3860	\$115.00	\$443,900.00	\$97.00	\$374,420.00	\$110.00	\$424,600.00	\$115.00	\$443,900.00	
12	370120 ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE	TON	4210	\$125.00	\$526,250.00	\$123.00	\$517,830.00	\$114.00	\$479,940.00	\$150.00	\$631,500.00	
13	390107 EDGE GRIND - VARYING WIDTHS	LF	2860	\$7.00	\$20,020.00	\$12.30	\$35,178.00	\$5.50	\$15,730.00	\$6.50	\$18,590.00	
14	9990.02951 MILL - VARYING DEPTHS	SY	17100	\$5.25	\$89,775.00	\$6.90	\$117,990.00	\$4.40	\$75,240.00	\$6.00	\$102,600.00	
15	568008 INSTALL SIGN	EA	14	\$160.00	\$2,240.00	\$153.00	\$2,142.00	\$150.00	\$2,100.00	\$150.00	\$2,100.00	
16	568008 INSTALL 2-INCH SIGN POST	EA	5	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$153.00	\$765.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	
17	152394 RELOCATE SIGN AND POST	EA	1	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$153.00	\$153.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	
18	150765 REMOVE SIGN	EA	3	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$103.00	\$309.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	
19	153215 CURB AND GUTTER	LF	695	\$55.00	\$38,225.00	\$74.00	\$51,430.00	\$63.00	\$43,785.00	\$72.00	\$50,040.00	
20	153218 SIDEWALK	SF	4360	\$18.00	\$78,480.00	\$24.50	\$106,820.00	\$32.00	\$139,520.00	\$20.00	\$87,200.00	
21	731656 DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	SF	369	\$60.00	\$22,140.00	\$37.00	\$13,653.00	\$45.15	\$16,660.35	\$34.00	\$12,546.00	
22	129510 SITE WALL	LF	18	\$100.00	\$1,800.00	\$527.00	\$9,486.00	\$325.00	\$5,850.00	\$465.00	\$8,370.00	
23	800300 FENCE BARRIER	LF	20	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$182.00	\$3,640.00	\$125.00	\$2,500.00	\$210.00	\$4,200.00	
24	840500 12 AND 24 INCH THERMOPLASTIC LINE	SF	1836	\$4.00	\$7,344.00	\$3.45	\$6,334.20	\$3.40	\$6,242.40	\$3.40	\$6,242.40	
25	840519 8 INCH THERMOPLASTIC LINE	SF	915	\$1.60	\$1,464.00	\$0.90	\$823.50	\$0.85	\$777.75	\$0.85	\$777.75	
26	840500 6 INCH THERMOPLASTIC LINE	LF	7653	\$0.75	\$5,739.75	\$0.60	\$4,591.80	\$0.60	\$4,591.80	\$0.58	\$4,438.74	
27	840504 4 INCH THERMOPLASTIC LINE	LF	1549	\$0.60	\$929.40	\$0.41	\$635.09	\$0.40	\$619.60	\$0.40	\$619.60	
28	840515 THERMOPLASTIC ARROW	EA	46	\$80.00	\$3,680.00	\$83.00	\$3,818.00	\$80.00	\$3,680.00	\$80.00	\$3,680.00	
29	840515 THERMOPLASTIC LEGEND	EA	7	\$140.00	\$980.00	\$159.00	\$1,113.00	\$155.00	\$1,085.00	\$155.00	\$1,085.00	
30	840500 THERMOPLASTIC BIKE LANE MARKING	EA	21	\$65.00	\$1,365.00	\$91.50	\$1,921.50	\$90.00	\$1,890.00	\$90.00	\$1,890.00	
31	840515 THERMOPLASTIC BICYCLE DETECTOR MARKING	EA	12	\$15.00	\$180.00	\$41.50	\$498.00	\$40.00	\$480.00	\$40.00	\$480.00	
32	731511 MEDIAN ISLAND TREATMENT	EA	6	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$51.50	\$309.00	\$50.00	\$300.00	\$50.00	\$300.00	

33	840519	THERMOPLASTIC YIELD LIMIT LINE	SF	48	\$4.00	\$192.00	\$5.15	\$247.20	\$5.00	\$240.00	\$5.00	\$240.00
34	850102	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, REFLECTIVE	EA	584	\$5.00	\$2,920.00	\$3.60	\$2,102.40	\$3.50	\$2,044.00	\$3.50	\$2,044.00
35	850102	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, NON-REFLECTIVE	EA	2594	\$4.00	\$10,376.00	\$3.60	\$9,338.40	\$3.50	\$9,079.00	\$3.50	\$9,079.00
36	860811	DETECTOR LOOP	EA	2	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,590.00	\$5,180.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
37	869035	NO. 5 PULL BOX	EA	20	\$600.00	\$12,000.00	\$627.00	\$12,540.00	\$495.00	\$9,900.00	\$495.00	\$9,900.00
38	152402	ADJUSTMENT TO GRADE (I)	EA	74	\$25.00	\$1,850.00	\$25.00	\$1,850.00	\$25.00	\$1,850.00	\$25.00	\$1,850.00
Totals for Project C01870						\$1,674,075.15		\$1,623,810.09		\$1,672,579.90		\$1,979,122.49
% of Estimate for Project C01870								-3.00%		-0.09%		18.22%